

BID #16-066

Construction for Water

Installation on Wiloughby Road

Opening Date: November 4, 2016

			Martinez Bros Contractors, LLC. El Paso, TX.		Danny Sander Construction, Inc. El Paso, TX.		Saab Site Contractors, L.P. El Paso, TX.		Keystone GC, LLc. El Paso, TX.		Spartan Construction of TX. Inc, El Paso, TX.		Bain Constuction El Paso, TX.	
Item No.	Est. Qty.	Description	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	2758	Furnish and install 8 inch C-900 Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) water pipe Installed with fittings, valves and accessories; Complete in place.	\$26.00	\$71,708.00	\$30.00	\$82,740.00	\$40.00	\$110,320.00	\$56.55	\$155,964.90	\$52.05	\$143,553.90	\$59.00	\$162,722.00
2	380	Furnish and Install 16 inch steel casing using jacking and boring method, with spacers and end seals. Complete in place.	\$246.00	\$93,480.00	\$250.00	\$95,000.00	\$273.00	\$103,740.00	\$227.61	\$86,491.80	\$304.05	\$115,539.00	\$306.00	\$116,280.00
3	19	Install new 3/4 inch water services with fitting, valves meter box, and accessories: Complete in place.	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$550.00	\$10,450.00	\$1,377.88	\$26,179.72	\$657.24	\$12,487.56	\$720.00	\$13,680.00
4	2	Install new fire hydrant/4 inch water services with fitting, valves and accessories; Complete in place.	\$5,129.75	\$10,259.50	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$6,889.41	\$13,778.82	\$6,049.12	\$12,098.24	\$6,250.00	\$12,500.00
5		Trench Safety System (Trench box, shoring or bracing methods) Complete in place.	\$1.25	\$3,447.50	\$2.00	\$5,516.00	\$1.00	\$2,758.00	\$3.72	\$10,259.76	\$1.91	\$5,267.78	\$2.20	\$6,067.60
6	2000	Additional Fittings	\$2.30	\$4,600.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$4.06	\$8,120.00	\$3.28	\$6,560.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00
7	10750	Patch pavement cut and restoration with 2 inch HMAC, as per City of El Paso specification. Complete in place.	\$2.60	\$27,950.00	\$3.00	\$32,250.00	\$2.00	\$21,500.00	\$1.93	\$20,747.50	\$3.22	\$34,615.00	\$2.60	\$27,950.00
8	398	Cement stabitized blackfill (2-stack); Under path pavement as per City specifiactions. Complete in place.	\$85.00	\$33,830.00	\$95.00	\$37,810.00	\$75.00	\$29,850.00	\$95.60	\$38,048.80	\$90.29	\$35,935.42	\$106.00	\$42,188.00
		Total Cost	\$254,775.00		\$292,316.00		\$289,118.00		\$359,591.30		\$366,056.90		\$385,387.60	

Approved by (Signature)

Approved by (Print)

Department

Date

LB 11/10/16